Name
AMMON
BUCHIS
CHETI
DEDWEN
ERNUTET
FTAH
GEB
HORUS

1
8
12
11
14

9
6
4
9

2 3 4
13 15 13
12 12 8
13 12 11
6 1 6
5 511
6 4 5
3 4 7
12 13 11

5
13
13
3
5
10
12
4
11

6
12
4
13
10
7
4
14
4

7

14
15
14
10

(O B Y

8
13
5
15
12
12
6
3
5

9

15
13
11

10
15
12
12

4
4
4
6
11

11
15
8
11
13
12
2
4
5

12
5
14
12
5
6
12
6
10

13
14
14
12

9
10
5
5
5

14

Total
165
142
150
102
105

76
67
114

Position
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